Bottomless Prosecco
TREAT YOURSELF ALL DAY EVERY DAY!

£24 pp

Add 1.5 hours of Bottomless Prosecco to any main course
breakfast, all-day, or Sunday dish for £24 per person.

Turn your Prosecco into a Buck’s Fizz with orange juice, a
Bellini with fruit purees, or a Kir Royale with blackcurrant
liqueur, available complimentary on request.

We like drinking responsibly, so there are some conditions:

The supplement will be added for all members of the group

The 1.5 hour time slot begins with your first drink

For smaller groups, Prosecco will be provided by the glass

For larger groups, Prosecco will be provided by the bottle

We will only top up glasses and bottles when the one before is finished
Bottomless Prosecco is only available alongside main course sized dishes
We reserve the right to stop serving at any time if we deem you be to
drinking irresponsibly, with the manager’s decision being final

Breakfast

SERVED UNTIL MIDDAY

Traditional Breakfast 11.50
Free range poached egg, smoked streaky bacon,

Cumberland sausage, roasted tomato, flat

mushroom, baked beans and sourdough

Veggie Breakfast V 11.50
Free range poached egg, tater tots, smashed

avocado, roasted tomato, flat mushroom, baked

beans and sourdough

Plant Based Breakfast @ 11.50
Sourdough topped with red pepper hummus,

smashed avocado, roasted tomato, flat mushroom,

falafel balls and tater tots

Breakfast of Champions 14.50
A supersized version of our Traditional Breakfast;

free range poached eggs, two smoked streaky

bacon, Cumberland sausage, roasted tomato, flat

mushroom, baked beans and sourdough

Smashed Avocado V 10.50
Sourdough topped with smashed avocado, fresh

mint, lime, red chilli, feta and poached egg

Breakfast Bun 7.50
A pretzel bun with either:

Veggie sausage and mushroom V'

Cumberland sausage and bacon

Add Tater Tots @ 4.00

Sunday Roast

SERVED ALL DAY ON SUNDAY

All roast dishes are served with crispy potatoes,
Yorkshire pudding, honey-roasted carrots, buttered
peas, smashed swede, and gravy (or plant-based
alternatives)

Slow Roasted Sirloin of Sussex Beef

Roasted Glazed Gammon

Roasted Free Range Garlic & Herb Chicken

Full Meat Roast - Sussex Beef, Gammon & Chicken

Vegan Tofu, Parsnip, Sweet Potato & Spinach
Wellington @

Kids Roast | With all the trimmings

Pigs in Blankets
Cauliflower Cheese
Roast Potatoes
Yorkshire Puddings

Cod & Chips
Lightly battered Atlantic cod fillet, tartare sauce, thick-
cut chips, and mushy peas

Breaded Scampi & Chips
Breaded wholetail scampi, tartare sauce, thick-cut
chips, and mushy peas

Plant-Based Burger @

Moving Mountains burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips

Sussex Beef Burger

Beef burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
burger relish, and thick-cut chips

Marinated Olives @

Thick-Cut Chips @

Winter Vegetable Soup @
With sourdough

Salt & Pepper Squid
With garlic aioli

Buffalo Chicken Wings
With BBQ sauce

Sweet Chilli Cauliflower Bites @

Mozarella Sticks
With chilli jam

18.50
17.50
17.50
24.00

17.50
7.95
6.00
6.00

5.00
5.00

15.70

14.20

14.20

14.50

4.95

4.50

7.00

7.80

7.80

7.50

7.10


https://eliteonlineorders.co.uk/Catalogue/Frozen/Pies/Tailormade-Suet-Puddings/Vegan-Tofu-Parsnip-Sweet-Potato-Spinach-Pie-6x300g-2710
https://eliteonlineorders.co.uk/Catalogue/Frozen/Pies/Tailormade-Suet-Puddings/Vegan-Tofu-Parsnip-Sweet-Potato-Spinach-Pie-6x300g-2710

Light Bites

Marinated Olives @& 4.95
Thick-Cut Chips @& 4.50
Winter Vegetable Soup @ 7.00
With sourdough

Tater Tots

Sea Salt & Chilli Jam @ 4.75
Pickles, Ranch Dressing & Dill V* 6.10
Pulled Port, Jalapefios & Cheese 7.10
Mozzarella SticksV 7.10
With chilli jam

Salt & Pepper Squid 7.80
With garlic aioli

Breaded Scampi 7.70
With tartare sauce

Buffalo Chicken Wings & 7.80
With BBQ sauce

Sweet Chilli Cauliflower Bites @ 7.50
Corn on the Cob V

With ranch dressing, crispy onions and dill 7.50
Sharers

Seafood Basket 17.95

Salt and pepper squid, breaded scampi, cod goujons,
thick-cut chips, tartare sauce, garlic aioli, pickles,
capers, and lemons

Veggie Basket 17.95
Corn on the cob, cauliflower bites, mozzarella sticks,
chilli jam, tater tots, and smashed cucumber

Nachos V (Ask for @) 9.80
Tortilla chips stacked with melted cheddar cheese,
salsa, guacamole, sour cream, and jalapenos

Kids Mains 7.95

Cod & Chips | With tartare sauce and peas

Chicken Goujons | With chips and either peas or baked beans
Sussex Sausage & Chips | With either peas or baked beans
Veggie Sausage & Chips | With either peas or baked beans
Vegan Nuggets | With either peas or baked beans @

Mains
Cod & Chips

Lightly battered Atlantic cod fillet, tartare sauce, thick-

cut chips, and mushy peas

Breaded Scampi & Chips
Breaded wholetail scampi, tartare sauce, thick-cut
chips, and mushy peas

Mussels
In white wine or thai green sauce, with sourdough

Plant-Based Burger @
Moving Mountains burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips

Sussex Beef Burger
Beef burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
burger relish, and thick-cut chips

Loaded Beef & Pork Burger
Beef burger, pulled pork, crispy onions, pretzel bun,

jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, burger relish, thick-cut chips

Bangers & Mashed Potato ®
Sussex sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy

Veggie Bangers & Mashed Potato V
Veggie sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy

Chilli Con Carne &
Rich beef and black bean chilli, rice, tortilla chips,
and sour cream

Sweet Potato, Squash & Chickpea Chilli @®
Sweet potato, butternut squash, chickpeas, spiced
tomato, rice, tortilla chips

Desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie V (Ask for @)
Rich chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream

Duo Churro
Churros with chocolate and hazelnut, and salted
caramel sauce

Ice Cream & Sorbet V' (@ options available)

Three scoops with a choice of clotted cream vanilla,
strawberry, pistachio, plant-based chocolate and mint,
lemon sorbet, and mango sorbet

Kids Ice Cream & Sorbet V' (¢ options available)
Two scoops with a choice of clotted cream vanilla,
strawberry, pistachio, plant-based chocolate and mint,
lemon sorbet, and mango sorbet

15.70

14.20

15.00

14.20

14.50

14.80

14.20

14.20

14.20

13.50

7.20

8.00

5.20

4.00



On Tap

Half
Birra Moretti 3.60
Clean finish with a hint of citrus
Amstel 3.20
Refreshing with clean, lingering bitterness
Inch’s Medium Apple Cider 3.10
Sweet and dry lightly sparkling apple cider with a
refreshing finish
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 3.50
Sweet and spritzy with lingering tangy berry
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 3.70
Upfront passion fruit flavours with a crisp, dry
finish
Guinness Original 3.50

Perfect balance of bitter and sweet with malt and
roast characters

Bottles

Sol
Refreshing with clean, lingering bitterness

Desperados
Light and refreshing, flavoured with tequila

Damm Daura Gluten Free Lager
Pale, golden lager with a sweet, cereal grain flavour

Bulmers Original
Light bodied apple cider with sweet appley notes and a
subtle tanginess

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Refreshingly light, exotic fusion of the natural
sweetness of pineapple and tart raspberry

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Super fruity with kiwi and a hint of lime blossom

Low § No Beer § Cider

Heineken 0.0
Light and refreshing, characterised by fruity and fresh
malt notes

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0.0
Fun, fruity cider brings all the summer fruits together in
one super refreshing glass

Pint
6.00

5.50

5.40

5.90

6.40

5.80

4.95

5.30

5.50

6.00

6.20

6.20

4.10

5.20

Cocktails § Spritz

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Galanti Prosecco, soda

Pornstar Martini
Smirnoff No.21, passion fruit, vanilla, lime, with a shot
of Galanti Prosecco on the side

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff No.21, dark roast espresso, vanilla

Long Island Iced Tea

Smirnoff No.21, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Jose Cuervo
Reposado, Gordon’s London Dry, triple sec, lemon,
Pepsi Max

Pimms Cup
Pimms No.1, sparkling lemonade, mint, cucumber,
strawberries, orange

Strawberry Daiquiri
Captain Morgan Spiced, strawberries, lime, vanilla

Pink Gin Martini
Gordon’s Premium Pink, raspberry, red berries, lemon

Sharing Cocktails § Spritz

Pornstar Martini | Serves 4
Four Pornstar Martinis to share

Espresso Martini | Serves 4
Four Espresso Martinis to share

Disco Inferno | Serves 6

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Captain Morgan Dark, triple sec,
pineapple, orange, lime, grenadine, topped with a bottle
of Galanti Prosecco

Hot Serves

Twisted Hot Chocolate
Rich hot chocolate with orange liqueur

Liqueur Coffee
Coffee, cream, and a choice of Jameson Irish Whiskey,
Baileys Original Irish Cream or Disaronno Amaretto

Hot Spiced Apple Cider

Mulled Wine

9.50

11.20

11.20

10.20

8.00

11.20

11.20

43.00

43.00

65.00

5.10

6.00

6.00

6.00



Champagne Bottle

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 85.00
Luminous pale gold with fine, light long-lasting

bubbles. Elegant and complex, with ripe citrus

fruits, white flowers and peach, it is supple and

rounded with beautiful freshness on the finish.

Sparkllng Wlne 20cl Bottle Bottle

Prosecco Galanti Spumanti DOC 8.85 30.00
Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and

pear with a hint of peach, followed by a fine,

persistent, soft fizz.

Rose Harlot Brut 47.00
A dazzling blend of the best of English

grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours of

English pears, red apples and strawberries.

White Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle
Le Bosq Blanc 6.10 8.00 23.50
France

A blend of Ugni Blanc, Colombard and
Sauvignon Blanc. Unoaked and fermented
at low temperatures to preserve the
aromatic quality of the grapes, it shows
delicate citrus and passion fruit flavours
with floral notes and a lively, dry finish.

Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio 6.40 8.40 25.00
Italy

Shows aromas of green apple, pear and

melon. The palate is pleasantly dry with

citrus fruit and enticing mouth feel.

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc 8.40 11.50 33.00
New Zealand

Expresses pure fruit flavours of guava
and passionfruit, that dance out of the
glass with with underlying notes of
grapefruit and blackcurrant leaf,
combining to create a wine that is
refreshingly zesty and nicely balanced on
the finish.

Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Mirou 8.00 10.80 31.00
France

Surprisingly bright and fresh, similar to a

fuller bodied Muscadet with plenty of

citrussy fruit.

o
Rose Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle
Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Rosato 6.10 8.00 23.50
Italy

Delicate pink in colour with copper
highlights. A bouquet of wild flowers and
vanilla on the nose followed by gentle
summer fruit, especially strawberry on
the moreish palate.

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel 6.60 9.10 26.00
USA

Medium-sweet rosé made using Zinfandel

grapes from warm Californian vineyards.

Salmon-pink in colour. Shows red-fruits

on the rich, juicy palate.

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé 8.40 11.50 33.00
France

Fresh in the mouth, bringing out fruity

notes. The finish is elegant and evolves

towards a fresh and mineral note.

o
Red Wine 175ml 250ml Bottle
Le Bosq Rouge 6.10 8.00 23.50
France

A blend of Carignan, Grenache and
Syrah. Unoaked and fermented at
relatively cool temperatures to maintain
the grapes aromas it shows strawberry
and cherry with a note of spice.

Kleine Zalze Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon 7.20 9.80 28.00
South Africa

From the Wellington vineyards, this

deep-coloured, rich blackcurranty wine

was made using a long skin maceration

and matured in second and third-fill

French oak.

Alamos Mountain Malbec 7.40 10.10 29.00
Argentina

Aromas of ripe dark berry fruit, including

raspberry and currant flavours, with

notes of sweet spice and a touch of

leather. The finish is long and persistent

with soft, sweet tannins.

All wines by the glass are also available
in 125ml measures



Vodka

Ciroc

Ketel One

Smirnoff No. 21

Ciroc Red Berry

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

Smirnoff Mango & Passion Fruit Twist

Rum

Havana 7 Year Old
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Whisky & Bourbon

Talisker 10 Year Old

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7
Bulleit

Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Tequila § Mezecal

Tequila Rose

Cazcabel Coffee
Casamigos Blanco
Jose Cuervo Reposado

Cognac
Martell VS

Liqueurs

Kahlua

Cointreau

Archers Peach Schnapps
Malibu Coconut

Southern Comfort

Baileys Original Irish Cream
Disaronno Amaretto

Tuaca

Jagermeister

Antica Sambuca

25ml

4.90
4.40
4.20
4.90
4.20
4.20

4.60
4.40
4.20
4.20
4.20

4.30
5.40
4.40
4.40

4.00
4.30
5.50
4.00

4.40

50ml

9.30
8.40
8.00
9.30
8.00
8.00

8.40
8.00
8.00

10.30
8.20
10.30
8.40
8.40

7.60
8.20
10.45
7.60

8.40
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Gin
Gordon’s Tropical Passion Fruit
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendrick’s
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Gordon’s Premium Pink
Brighton Gin
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Gordon’s London Dry

25ml

4.40
4.60
5.50
5.60
4.50
5.40
5.10
5.60
4.20

Low & No Spirits § Liqueurs

Tanqueray 0.0

Pale, golden lager with a sweet, cereal grain flavour

Seedlip Garden 108

Light bodied apple cider with sweet appley notes and a

subtle tanginess

Shots § Bombs

Adios
Kahlua, Jose Cuervo Reposado

Black Jack
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7, Disaronno Amaretto

Baby Guinness
Kailua, Baileys Original Irish Cream

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Energy

Skittlebomb
Cointreau, Energy

Fuzzy Peach Bomb
Archers Peach Schnapps, Energy

Socobomb
Southern Comfort, Energy

6 Shot Sticks

6 x Tuaca

6 x Jagermeister

6 x Tequila Rose

6 x Antica Sambuca

6 x Cazcabel Coffee

6 x Jose Cuervo Reposado

50ml

8.40
8.80
9.50
10.60
8.60
10.30
9.70
10.60
7.90

4.95

5.30

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

25.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
24.00
22.00



Soft Drinks

J20 3.70
Apple & Raspberry | Orange & Passion Fruit

Appletiser 3.30
Coca Cola 3.50
330ml Bottle

Diet Coke 3.50
330ml Bottle

Sparkling Apple & Mint 3.70
275ml Bottle

Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade 3.70
275ml Bottle

Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade 3.70
275ml Bottle

Still Water 3.00
330ml Bottle

Sparkling Water 3.00
330ml Bottle

Pepsi | Diet Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Energy 2.90
Juice 2.90
Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple | Orange | Tomato

Fever-Tree Tonic Water & Mixers 2.20

Premium Indian Tonic
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Coffee

By Trading Post Coffee Roasters

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano

Flat White
Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Caffe Mocha
Macchiato
Iced Latte

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green

Berry
Peppermint
Lemon & Ginger

Hot Drinks

Hot Chocolate

Alternative Milk

Oat Milk
Soya Milk
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3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.90

3.70

V' Made with Vegetarian Ingredients
® Made with Vegan Ingredients
@ Made with Gluten Free Ingredients

All our allergen information is available in our Allergen Guide, the current version of which can be found on our website.
Our food and drinks are prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you
have any questions, allergies, intolerances or need help accessing our allergen information, please let us know before ordering.

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to your bill which is distributed amongst the team.




