Bottomless Prosecco £24 pp

TREAT YOURSELF ALL DAY EVERY DAY!

Add 1.5 hours of Bottomless Prosecco to any main course breakfast, all-day, or Sunday dish for £24 per person.

Turn your Prosecco into a Buck's Fizz with orange juice, a Bellini with fruit purees, or a Kir Royale with blackcurrant liqueur, available complimentary on request.

We like drinking responsibly, so there are some conditions:

The supplement will be added for all members of the group
The 1.5 hour time slot begins with your first drink
For smaller groups, Prosecco will be provided by the glass
For larger groups, Prosecco will be provided by the bottle
We will only top up glasses and bottles when the one before is finished
Bottomless Prosecco is only available alongside main course sized dishes
We reserve the right to stop serving at any time if we deem you be to
drinking irresponsibly, with the manager's decision being final

Breakfast

Add Tater Tots 🛡

SERVED UNTIL MIDDAY

Traditional Breakfast Free range poached egg, smoked streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, roasted tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans and sourdough	11.50
Veggie Breakfast $\sqrt[p]{}$ Free range poached egg, tater tots, smashed avocado, roasted tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans and sourdough	11.50
DI (D. ID. IC.)	44.50

Plant Based Breakfast 🛡	11.50
Sourdough topped with red pepper hummus,	
smashed avocado, roasted tomato, flat mushroom,	
falafel balls and tater tots	

14.50

4.00

Mozarella Sticks

With chilli jam

Breakfast of Champions
A supersized version of our Traditional Breakfast;
free range poached eggs, two smoked streaky
bacon, Cumberland sausage, roasted tomato, flat
mushroom, baked beans and sourdough

Smashed Avocado ₹	10.50
Sourdough topped with smashed avocado, fresh	
mint, lime, red chilli, feta and poached egg	

t,t, rea e, reta ana peaessea e88	
Breakfast Bun	7.50
A pretzel bun with either:	
Veggie sausage and mushroom √	
Cumberland sausage and bacon	

Sunday Roast

SERVED ALL DAY ON SUNDAY

All roast dishes are served with crispy potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, honey-roasted carrots, buttered peas, smashed swede, and gravy (or plant-based alternatives)

Slow Roasted Sirloin of Sussex Beef Roasted Glazed Gammon Roasted Free Range Garlic & Herb Chicken Full Meat Roast - Sussex Beef, Gammon & Chicken	18.50 17.50 17.50 24.00
Vegan Tofu, Parsnip, Sweet Potato & Spinach Wellington ♥	17.50
Kids Roast With all the trimmings	7.95
Pigs in Blankets Cauliflower Cheese Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Puddings	6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00
Cod & Chips Lightly battered Atlantic cod fillet, tartare sauce, thick- cut chips, and mushy peas	15.70
Breaded Scampi & Chips Breaded wholetail scampi, tartare sauce, thick-cut chips, and mushy peas	14.20
Plant-Based Burger ♥ Moving Mountains burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips	14.20
Sussex Beef Burger Beef burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips	14.50
Marinated Olives ♥	4.95
Thick-Cut Chips 🛡	4.50
Winter Vegetable Soup ♥ With sourdough	7.00
Salt & Pepper Squid With garlic aioli	7.80
Buffalo Chicken Wings With BBQ sauce	7.80
Sweet Chilli Cauliflower Bites 🛡	7.50

7.10

Light Bites		Mains	
Marinated Olives ♥ ⑧	4.95	Cod & Chips Lightly battered Atlantic cod fillet, tartare sauce, thick-	15.70
Thick-Cut Chips ♥®	4.50	cut chips, and mushy peas	
Winter Vegetable Soup ♥ With sourdough	7.00	Breaded Scampi & Chips Breaded wholetail scampi, tartare sauce, thick-cut chips, and mushy peas	14.20
Tater Tots Sea Salt & Chilli Jam ♥ Pickles, Ranch Dressing & Dill ♥ Pulled Port, Jalapeños & Cheese	4.75 6.10 7.10	Mussels In white wine or thai green sauce, with sourdough	15.00
Mozzarella Sticks∜ With chilli jam	7.10	Plant-Based Burger ♥ Moving Mountains burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips	14.20
Salt & Pepper Squid With garlic aioli	7.80	Sussex Beef Burger Beef burger, pretzel bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, burger relish, and thick-cut chips	14.50
Breaded Scampi With tartare sauce	7.70	Loaded Beef & Pork Burger Beef burger, pulled pork, crispy onions, pretzel bun,	14.80
Buffalo Chicken Wings ® With BBQ sauce	7.80	jalapeños, lettuce, tomato, burger relish, thick-cut chips	
Sweet Chilli Cauliflower Bites ♥	7.50	Bangers & Mashed Potato ® Sussex sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy	14.20
Corn on the Cob $label{V}$ With ranch dressing, crispy onions and dill	7.50	Veggie Bangers & Mashed Potato ゾ Veggie sausages, creamy mash, onion gravy	14.20
Sharers Seafood Basket	17.95	Chilli Con Carne ® Rich beef and black bean chilli, rice, tortilla chips, and sour cream	14.20
Salt and pepper squid, breaded scampi, cod goujons, thick-cut chips, tartare sauce, garlic aioli, pickles, capers, and lemons	17.73	Sweet Potato, Squash & Chickpea Chilli ♥® Sweet potato, butternut squash, chickpeas, spiced tomato, rice, tortilla chips	13.50
Veggie Basket ♥ Corn on the cob, cauliflower bites, mozzarella sticks, chilli jam, tater tots, and smashed cucumber	17.95	Desserts	
Nachos √ (Ask for ♥) Tortilla chips stacked with melted cheddar cheese, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, and jalapeños	9.80	Warm Chocolate Brownie ♥ (Ask for ♥) Rich chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream	7.20
Kids Mains	7.95	Duo Churro ♥ Churros with chocolate and hazelnut, and salted caramel sauce	8.00
Cod & Chips With tartare sauce and peas Chicken Goujons With chips and either peas or bak Sussex Sausage & Chips With either peas or baked		Ice Cream & Sorbet ♥ (♥ options available) Three scoops with a choice of clotted cream vanilla, strawberry, pistachio, plant-based chocolate and mint, lemon sorbet, and mango sorbet	5.20
Tabban Sausuge & Ships With cities peas of baken	200113		

Veggie Sausage & Chips | With either peas or baked beans √

Vegan Nuggets | With either peas or baked beans ♥

Kids Ice Cream & Sorbet ${\mathcal V}$ ($foldsymbol{v}$ options available)

Two scoops with a choice of clotted cream vanilla,

lemon sorbet, and mango sorbet

strawberry, pistachio, plant-based chocolate and mint,

4.00

On Tap	Half	Pint	Cocktails & Spritz	
Birra Moretti Clean finish with a hint of citrus	3.60	6.00	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Galanti Prosecco, soda	9.50
Amstel Refreshing with clean, lingering bitterness	3.20	5.50	Pornstar Martini Smirnoff No.21, passion fruit, vanilla, lime, with a shot of Galanti Prosecco on the side	11.20
Inch's Medium Apple Cider Sweet and dry lightly sparkling apple cider with a refreshing finish	3.10	5.40	Espresso Martini Smirnoff No.21, dark roast espresso, vanilla	11.20
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Sweet and spritzy with lingering tangy berry	3.50	5.90	Long Island Iced Tea Smirnoff No.21, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Jose Cuervo Reposado, Gordon's London Dry, triple sec, lemon,	10.20
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA Upfront passion fruit flavours with a crisp, dry finish	3.70	6.40	Pimms Cup	8.00
Guinness Original Perfect balance of bitter and sweet with malt and	3.50	5.80	Pimms No.1, sparkling lemonade, mint, cucumber, strawberries, orange	
roast characters			Strawberry Daiquiri Captain Morgan Spiced, strawberries, lime, vanilla	11.20
Bottles			Pink Gin Martini Gordon's Premium Pink, raspberry, red berries, lemon	11.20
Sol Refreshing with clean, lingering bitterness		4.95	Shaping Coaktails & Spritz	
Desperados		5.30	Sharing Cocktails & Spritz	43.00
Light and refreshing, flavoured with tequila		5 50	Pornstar Martini Serves 4 Four Pornstar Martinis to share	43.00
Damm Daura Gluten Free Lager Pale, golden lager with a sweet, cereal grain flavou	ır	5.50	Espresso Martini Serves 4 Four Espresso Martinis to share	43.00
Bulmers Original Light bodied apple cider with sweet appley notes a subtle tanginess	nd a	6.00	Disco Inferno Serves 6 Bacardi Carta Blanca, Captain Morgan Dark, triple sec, pineapple, orange, lime, grenadine, topped with a bottle	65.00
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry Refreshingly light, exotic fusion of the natural sweetness of pineapple and tart raspberry		6.20	of Galanti Prosecco	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime		6.20	Hot Serves	
Super fruity with kiwi and a hint of lime blossom			Twisted Hot Chocolate Rich hot chocolate with orange liqueur	5.10
Low & No Beer & Cider			Liqueur Coffee	6.00
Heineken 0.0 Light and refreshing, characterised by fruity and fr	esh	4.10	Coffee, cream, and a choice of Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Original Irish Cream or Disaronno Amaretto	
malt notes			Hot Spiced Apple Cider	6.00
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0.0 Fun, fruity cider brings all the summer fruits togetl one super refreshing glass	her in	5.20	Mulled Wine	6.00

Champagne			Bottle	Rose Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Luminous pale gold with fine, light long-la bubbles. Elegant and complex, with ripe ci fruits, white flowers and peach, it is suppl rounded with beautiful freshness on the fi	trus e and		85.00	Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Rosato Italy Delicate pink in colour with copper highlights. A bouquet of wild flowers and vanilla on the nose followed by gentle summer fruit, especially strawberry on the moreish palate.	6.10	8.00	23.50
Sparkling Wine	200	l Bottle	Bottle	Wicked Lady White Zinfandel	6.60	0 10	26.00
Prosecco Galanti Spumanti DOC Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple pear with a hint of peach, followed by a fi persistent, soft fizz.		8.85	30.00	USA Medium-sweet rosé made using Zinfandel grapes from warm Californian vineyards. Salmon-pink in colour. Shows red-fruits on the rich, juicy palate.	0.00	7.10	20.00
Rose Harlot Brut A dazzling blend of the best of English grapes. Bursting with aromas and flavours English pears, red apples and strawberries			47.00	Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé France Fresh in the mouth, bringing out fruity notes. The finish is elegant and evolves towards a fresh and mineral note.	8.40	11.50	33.00
White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle				
Le Bosq Blanc	6.10	8.00	23.50	Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
France A blend of Ugni Blanc, Colombard and Sauvignon Blanc. Unoaked and fermented at low temperatures to preserve the aromatic quality of the grapes, it shows delicate citrus and passion fruit flavours with floral notes and a lively, dry finish.				Le Bosq Rouge France A blend of Carignan, Grenache and Syrah. Unoaked and fermented at relatively cool temperatures to maintain the grapes aromas it shows strawberry and cherry with a note of spice.	6.10	8.00	23.50
Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Italy Shows aromas of green apple, pear and melon. The palate is pleasantly dry with citrus fruit and enticing mouth feel.	6.40	8.40	25.00	Kleine Zalze Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa From the Wellington vineyards, this deep-coloured, rich blackcurranty wine was made using a long skin maceration	7.20	9.80	28.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Expresses pure fruit flavours of guava and passionfruit, that dance out of the glass with with underlying notes of grapefruit and blackcurrant leaf, combining to create a wine that is refreshingly zesty and nicely balanced on the finish.		11.50		and matured in second and third-fill French oak. Alamos Mountain Malbec Argentina Aromas of ripe dark berry fruit, including raspberry and currant flavours, with notes of sweet spice and a touch of leather. The finish is long and persistent with soft, sweet tannins.	7.40	10.10	29.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Mirou France	8.00	10.80	31.00				
Surprisingly bright and fresh, similar to a				All wines by the glass are	also a	availa	ble

fuller bodied Muscadet with plenty of

citrussy fruit.

All wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measures

Vodka 25	ml	50ml	Gin 25m	50ml
Ciroc 4.	90	9.30	Gordon's Tropical Passion Fruit 4.40	8.40
Ketel One 4.	40	8.40	Tanqueray London Dry 4.60	8.80
Smirnoff No. 21 4.	20	8.00	Hendrick's 5.50	9.50
Ciroc Red Berry 4.	90	9.30	Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple 5.60	10.60
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush 4.	20	8.00	Gordon's Premium Pink 4.50	
Smirnoff Mango & Passion Fruit Twist 4.	20	8.00	Brighton Gin 5.40	
			Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 5.10	
D			Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 5.60	
Rum			Gordon's London Dry 4.20	7.90
	60	8.80		
, 1	40	8.40	Low & No Spirits & Liqueurs	
	20	8.00	zon grospinis gziqueurs	
	20	8.00	Tanqueray 0.0	4.95
Captain Morgan Spiced 4.	20	8.00	Pale, golden lager with a sweet, cereal grain flavour	
			Seedlip Garden 108	5.30
Whisky & Bourbon			Light bodied apple cider with sweet appley notes and a subtle tanginess	
Talisker 10 Year Old 5.	40	10.30		
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 4.	30	8.20		
Bulleit 5.	40	10.30	Shots & Bombs	
Jameson Irish 4.	40	8.40	Shots g Dombs	
Johnnie Walker Red Label 4.	40	8.40	Adios	4.20
			Kahlua, Jose Cuervo Reposado	
Tequila & Mezcal			Black Jack	4.20
Taguila Dasa	00	7.60	Jack Daniel's Old No. 7, Disaronno Amaretto	
	30	8.20		
		10.45	Baby Guinness	4.20
	00	7.60	Kailua, Baileys Original Irish Cream	
		,,,,,	Jagerbomb	4.50
a .			Jagermeister, Energy	
Cognac				
· ·			Skittlebomb	4.50
Martell VS 4.	40	8.40	Cointreau, Energy	
			Fuzzy Peach Bomb	4.50
Liqueurs			Archers Peach Schnapps, Energy	
-	00	7.60	Socobomb	4.50
***************************************	20	8.00	Southern Comfort, Energy	
	00			
	10	7.80		
Southern Comfort 4.	30	8.20	6 Shot Sticks	
Baileys Original Irish Cream		4.60		
Disaronno Amaretto 4.	10	7.80	6 x Tuaca	25.00
	90	9.30	6 x Jagermeister	22.00
•	00	7.60	6 x Tequila Rose	22.00
Antica Sambuca 4.	00	7.60	6 x Antica Sambuca	22.00
			6 x Cazcabel Coffee	24.00 22.00
			6 x Jose Cuervo Reposado	22.00

Coffee **Soft Drinks** 3.70 By Trading Post Coffee Roasters J20 Apple & Raspberry | Orange & Passion Fruit 2.00 Single Espresso **Appletiser** 3.30 Double Espresso 3.00 Americano 3.20 Coca Cola 3.50 Flat White 3.30 330ml Bottle Caffe Latte 3.50 3.50 Cappuccino Diet Coke 3.50 Caffe Mocha 3.90 330ml Bottle Macchiato 2.80 Iced Latte 3.70 Sparkling Apple & Mint 3.70 275ml Bottle Tea 3.70 Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade 275ml Bottle **English Breakfast** 3.00 3.00 Earl Grev 3.70 Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade Green 3.00 275ml Bottle 2.90 Berry **Peppermint** 2.90 Still Water 3.00 Lemon & Ginger 2.90 330ml Bottle 3.00 Sparkling Water **Hot Drinks** 330ml Bottle Hot Chocolate 3.70 Pepsi | Diet Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Energy 2.90 2.90 **Alternative Milk** Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple | Orange | Tomato Oat Milk Fever-Tree Tonic Water & Mixers 2.20 Soya Milk Premium Indian Tonic Refreshingly Light Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Elderflower Tonic

Made with Vegetarian Ingredients

Made with Vegan Ingredients

Aromatic Tonic Ginger Ale Ginger Beer

Made with Gluten Free Ingredients

All our allergen information is available in our Allergen Guide, the current version of which can be found on our website.

Our food and drinks are prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, intolerances or need help accessing our allergen information, please let us know before ordering.

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to your bill which is distributed amongst the team.